
CAMPO VIEJO, CAVA BRUT  Spain
Dry | yellow apple, lemon

DOMAINE, CÕTES DE PROVENCE  France
Berry | wild strawberry, raspberry, 
fresh herbs

STONELEIGH, RIESLING  New Zealand
Fruity | green apple, pear, honey

CARLSBERG EXPORT 5.0%

STAROPRAMEN 5.0%

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 5.0% 

NYA CARNEGIE 100W IPA 6.8% 

62 | 74

69 | 83

73 | 87

85 | 99

BOTTLED

PHILSNER 5.0%  OUR OWN PILSNER

CARLSBERG HOF 4.2% 

BROOKLYN EAST INDIA PALE ALE 6.9%

ERIKSBERG 50 CL 5.3 %

65

59

74

74

RED

99 | 459

SOMERSBY LEMON SPRITZ | PEAR

SPARKLING ROSÉ 

59

SODA  PEPSI | PEPSI MAX | ZINGO | 7-UP ZERO

RAMLÖSA  NATURAL SPARKLING WATER | CITRUS

TONIC WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMONADE

GINGER BEER

CARLSBERG ALCOHOL FREE

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS IPA

KRONENBOURG 1664 0.0% 

SOMERSBY ALCOHOL FREE  PEAR | LEMON SPRITZ

CAMPO VIEJO ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING

29

29

35

42

49

39

45

45

39

79 | 299

115 | 529

129 | 599

99 | 459

115 | 529

99 | 459

115 | 529     

99 | 459

LE ARCHE, PROSECCO   Italy
Dry | green apple, honeydew melon

105 | 479

DRINKS

129

WINE

WHITE

ROSÉ

SPARKLING

DRAFT

COCKTAILS

BEER | CIDER

SNACKS

40cl  |  50cl

GLASS  |  BOTTLE

CIDER

LES DEUX PINS, MERLOT  France
Fruity | raspberry, pomegranate, 
white peach

SANTA LUCIA, SAUVIGNON BLANC  Chile
Fresh | gooseberry, pear, lemon

SUN GATE, ZINFANDEL USA
Fruity | blueberry, violet, clove

LE PIRRE, NERO D’AVOLA  Italy 
Full body | cherry, black berries,
tobacco 

STONELEIGH, PINOT NOIR  New Zealand
Spicy | strawberry, mint, vanilla

PHIL’STINI
Vodka, pineapple juice, lemon juice, 
maraschino cherry, simple syrup

129

GIN COOLER
Dry gin, apple sour, fruit soda, lime juice

129

PHIL’S MARGARITA
Tequila, agave syrup, lime juice

129PLANTATION TIKI
Plantation pineapple rum, pineapple juice, 
lemon juice, simple syrup, maraschino cherry 

129PHIL’S COLLINS
Gin, elderflower liqueur, lime juice, fruit 
soda, simple syrup

SWEDISH LANTCHIPS

PEANUTS

29

29

39

49

CHILI NUTS

SMOKED ALMONDS

ALCOHOL FREE


